
IBSF Timed Billiards Championship Timed - Adelaide / Australia 2015

Knockout stages 1/3 Printed: 16.02.2026 22:02

1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

1 Peter Gilchrist 1333

17 Nam Pham Hoai 613 17 Nam Pham Hoai 148

16 David Collins 376 1 Peter Gilchrist 1058

8 Dhruv Sitwala 718

9 Subramanian Venkateswaran 298

8 Dhruv Sitwala 698

1 Peter Gilchrist 1438

5 Siddharth Parikh 1122

5 Siddharth Parikh 998

12 Devendra Joshi 171

5 Siddharth Parikh 835

13 Nalin Patel 705 4 Alok Kumar 675

20 David Bates 272 13 Nalin Patel 405

4 Alok Kumar 719



IBSF Timed Billiards Championship Timed - Adelaide / Australia 2015

Knockout stages 2/3 Printed: 16.02.2026 22:02

2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

3 Sourav Kothari 557

19 Kien Nguyen Trung 344 14 Jaiveer Dhingra 442

14 Jaiveer Dhingra 545 3 Sourav Kothari 528

6 Rupesh Shah 659

11 Joseph Minici 446

6 Rupesh Shah 612

6 Rupesh Shah 1036

2 Pankaj Advani 1724

7 Dhvaj Haria 480

10 Brijesh Damani 668

10 Brijesh Damani 838

15 Aditya Agrawal 775 2 Pankaj Advani 1426

18 Shrikrishna Suryanarayanan 585 15 Aditya Agrawal 542

2 Pankaj Advani 943



IBSF Timed Billiards Championship Timed - Adelaide / Australia 2015

Knockout stages 3/3 Printed: 16.02.2026 22:02

Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

1 Peter Gilchrist 1333

17 Nam Pham Hoai 148 1 Peter Gilchrist 1058

9 Subramanian Venkateswaran 298 8 Dhruv Sitwala 718

8 Dhruv Sitwala 698 1 Peter Gilchrist 1438

5 Siddharth Parikh 998 5 Siddharth Parikh 1122

12 Devendra Joshi 171 5 Siddharth Parikh 835

13 Nalin Patel 405 4 Alok Kumar 675

4 Alok Kumar 719 1 Peter Gilchrist 1240

3 Sourav Kothari 557 2 Pankaj Advani 2408

14 Jaiveer Dhingra 442 3 Sourav Kothari 528

11 Joseph Minici 446 6 Rupesh Shah 659

6 Rupesh Shah 612 6 Rupesh Shah 1036

7 Dhvaj Haria 480 2 Pankaj Advani 1724

10 Brijesh Damani 668 10 Brijesh Damani 838

15 Aditya Agrawal 542 2 Pankaj Advani 1426

2 Pankaj Advani 943


